
October 2024
STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

47,125
1 220.41 44,218 -2,907 0 1,855 5,674 1,676 3,283 3,623 -413
2 220.72 45,027 809 0 1,855 6,603 249 3,650 3,801 -350
3 221.55 47,204 2,177 0 1,853 6,653 0 3,651 3,567 -191
4 222.38 49,394 2,190 481 1,852 6,435 0 3,655 3,826 -183
5 221.40 46,810 -2,584 1,413 466 6,965 0 6,263 3,466 -418
6 220.71 45,001 -1,809 1,092 467 6,123 0 5,470 2,965 -159
7 220.68 44,923 -78 1,243 468 5,568 0 3,886 3,087 -345
8 220.60 44,714 -209 1,023 469 5,634 0 3,129 3,769 -335
9 220.66 44,870 156 967 781 5,777 0 3,258 4,048 -141
10 220.98 45,708 838 1,128 470 5,987 0 2,794 4,188 -182
11 221.63 47,414 1,706 1,188 469 6,174 0 2,210 4,811 50
12 221.60 47,336 -78 1,336 470 5,926 0 3,269 4,415 -87
13 222.17 48,836 1,500 1,599 1,407 1,337 0 0 3,462 -125
14 222.73 50,326 1,490 1,614 2,727 530 0 0 4,020 -100
15 222.03 48,464 -1,862 1,272 2,295 347 0 0 4,625 -229
16 221.16 46,180 -2,284 1,240 2,780 264 0 0 5,125 -310
17 220.65 44,844 -1,336 1,373 2,883 84 0 0 4,750 -263
18 221.56 47,230 2,386 1,462 3,188 1,088 0 0 4,502 -33
19 222.41 49,474 2,244 2,003 0 4,215 0 683 4,438 35
20 222.81 50,539 1,065 2,102 1,161 2,224 0 0 4,820 -130
21 222.97 50,966 427 345 0 4,235 0 3,432 984 51
22 223.00 51,046 80 0 310 4,360 0 2,779 1,827 -24
23 223.58 52,598 1,552 0 0 4,701 0 2,150 2,146 378
24 223.14 51,420 -1,178 0 0 4,648 0 3,110 1,922 -210
25 223.52 52,437 1,017 0 0 3,771 0 2,125 1,294 161
26 222.32 49,235 -3,202 0 0 4,260 0 2,611 2,843 -419
27 221.96 48,282 -953 0 0 4,896 0 1,459 3,620 -298
28 222.34 49,288 1,006 0 0 5,498 0 595 4,517 121
29 222.33 49,261 -27 0 0 4,962 0 0 5,011 35
30 222.26 49,075 -186 0 546 5,439 0 680 5,205 -193
31 222.63 50,060 985 394 1,403 4,799 0 683 5,414 -2
TOTALS 2,935 23,275 30,175 135,177 1,925 64,825 116,091 -4,309
ACRE-FEET 2,935 46,169 59,850 268,127 3,818 128,580 230,264 0 -8,549
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 3,818 Dos Amigos Pump 230,264
San Luis Pump 128,580 Deliveries 0

Total 362,662
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